IBM InfoWindow II 3486/3488/3489
Marketing Reference Guide
G326-0265-10
IBM InfoWindow II 3486/3488/3489
Marketing Reference Guide
G326-0265-10
IBML
Tenth Edition (United States Version), July 1998

• 3486/3488/3489 Features/Function Information
• 3486/3488/3489 Feature Comparison Information
• 3486/3488/3489 Ordering Information
• 3486/3488/3489 Limited Warranty/Service Information
• 3486/3488/3489 Technical Specifications Information
• 3488/3489-IBM PC Monitor attachment Information
This guide is intended for IBM Representatives, IBM Business Partners and IBM customers located in the United
States as a reference document only.
For complete descriptions of the 3486/3488/3489, refer to:
• 3486/3487 Introduction and Planning Guide, GA18-7096
• 3486 User's Guide, GA18-7097
• 3488-V Modular Display Station User's Guide, GA18-7646
• 3489-V Modular Display Station User's Guide, GA18-7492
IBM PSG Fax Systems and IBM Fax Service
To obtain a copy of this document, refer to “3486/3488/3489 Marketing Resources, Manuals,” on page 21.
Trademark Information:
The following terms, denoted by an asterisk (*) in this publication, are trademarks of the IBM Corporation in the